Race Results week ending 15" December 2019:

Cambridge parkrun

A total of 297 runners took part.
1 1
2 1
207 50 Claire WOMBWELL
Skipton parkrun

A total of 149 runners took part.

1 1

6 6 Tim CHADWICK

8 8 Tom CLARKE

16 1 Amelie LANE

26 23 Andrew WEBB

27 24 Mark DESGRANGES
28 4 Rachel GAUNT

33 28 David GORMAN

34 29 Stuart BOND

74 56 Peter WOOD

Stretford parkrun
A total of 426 runners took part.

1 1 Warren RENKEL
15 1 Claire FITZPATRICK
185 143 Chris OVENDEN

Gisborne parkrun
A total of 90 runners took part.

1 1 Tom WARD
3 1 Myah HOUTHUIJZEN
49 18 Lauren GUEST

Clapham Common parkrun
A total of 416 runners took part.

1 1 Sam STEAD
22 1 Emma HOWSHAM
228 47 Martha RADLEY

Cliffe Castle parkrun
A total of 82 runners took part.

Sebastian SEGGER-STAVELEY

Adam TAPLEY Cambridge Triathlon Club
Holly ARCHER Cambridge and Coleridge AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Run Free Fell Runners
West End Runners
Skipton AC

Unattached
Gisborne HC
Skipton AC

Keswick AC
Belgrave Harriers
Skipton AC

Settle Harriers

00:17:53
00:18:02
00:31:41

00:16:28
00:19:49
00:20:01
00:21:41
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:23:48
00:24:13
00:24:39
00:28:59

00:16:56
00:18:52
00:26:37

00:19:55
00:20:25
00:31:37

00:17:07
00:20:06
00:27:12

1 1 Adam BRUNSKILL Oakworth Road Runners 00:19:37
8 8 Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:23:00
12 1 Ann-Marie BULCOCK  Skipton AC 00:24:13
Gathering Winter Fools Relay Race

Pos Club Cuml Time M/F/X/O

1 Wharfedale 03:36:24 Male

19 Xmas trees 04:52:26 Open

17 Skipton's Naughty Elves 04:54:45 Open

24 Skipton's Fallen Fairies 05:31:00 Open

42 Ms Rose's Dashing Deers 06:20:47 Open



The Stoop (4.9 miles)

1 Tom Adams likley Harriers Man 35:20
19 Nichola Jackson Ribble Valley Harriers Lady 39:28
137 Sue Marshall  Skipton AC LV50 57:14



