Race Results week ending 15th December 2019:

Cambridge parkrun

A total of 297 runners took part.

1	1	Adam TAPLEY	Cambri	dge Triathlon Club		00:17:53
2	1	Holly ARCHER C	Cambrid	ge and Coleridge A	С	00:18:02
207	50	Claire WOMBW	/ELL	Skipton AC		00:31:41

Skipton parkrun

A total of 149 runners took part.

1	1	Sebastian SEGGER-STAV	/ELEY	Settle Harriers	00:16:28
6	6	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton	AC	00:19:49
8	8	Tom CLARKE	Skipton	AC	00:20:01
16	1	Amelie LANE	Wharfe	dale Harriers	00:21:41
26	23	Andrew WEBB	Skipton	AC	00:23:33
27	24	Mark DESGRANGES	Skipton	AC	00:23:39
28	4	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton	AC	00:23:48
33	28	David GORMAN	Skipton	AC	00:24:13
34	29	Stuart BOND	Skipton	AC	00:24:39
74	56	Peter WOOD	Skipton	AC	00:28:59

Stretford parkrun

A total of 426 runners took part.

1	1	Warren RENKEL	Run Free Fell Runners	00:16:56
15	1	Claire FITZPATRICK	West End Runners	00:18:52
185	143	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:26:37

Gisborne parkrun

A total of 90 runners took part.

1	1	Tom WARD	Unattached	00:19:55
3	1	Myah HOUTHUIJZEN	Gisborne HC	00:20:25
49	18	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:31:37

Clapham Common parkrun

A total of 416 runners took part.					
1	1	Sam STEAD	Keswick AC	00:17:07	
22	1	Emma HOWSHAM	Belgrave Harriers	00:20:06	
228	47	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC `	00:27:12	

Cliffe Castle parkrun

A total of 82 runners took part.11Adam BRUNSKILLOakworth Road Runners 00:19:3788Michael MCINNESSkipton AC121Ann-Marie BULCOCKSkipton AC00:24:13

Gathering Winter Fools Relay Race

Pos	Club	Cuml Time	M/F/X/O
1	Wharfedale	03:36:24	Male
19	Xmas trees	04:52:26	Open
17	Skipton's Naughty Elves	04:54:45	Open
24	Skipton's Fallen Fairies	05:31:00	Open
42	Ms Rose's Dashing Deers	06:20:47	Open

The Stoop (4.9 miles)

1	Tom Adams	Ilkley Harriers	Man 35:20
19	Nichola Jackson	Ribble Valley Harriers	Lady 39:28
137	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	LV50 57:14